


Chill Yoga Music 2:
Power Asanas Dub & Reggae Beats

by Various Artists

This second edition of Chill Yoga Music artfully weaves a relaxing and groove-filled 
soundscape of devotional music presented in a fresh array of beat-laden stylings. 

Breezy Caribbean rhythms run throughout the album like a sparkling island stream on 
a sunny day, linking reggae-inflected tracks by Desert Dwellers, Prem Joshua, Govind 

Das & Radha, as well as the pure reggae sound of Tubby Love and Trevor Hall. 

Deep dub beats and trippy electronica sounds also abound, with high-energy, 
danceable tracks by Adham Shaikh, EarthRise SoundSystem, Ancestral Elephant and 
Living Light, as well as in chilled-out downtempo offerings from Girish, Liquid Bloom 
with Rara Avis, MC Yogi, Niraj Cha and DJ Taz Rashid. Some of the loveliest voices in 

yoga music punctuate this fluid, seamless sequence of uplifting songs, including those 
of Deva Premal, Donna De Lory, Marti Nikko (with husband DJ Drez) and Wah!. 

A great listen for balmy spring and summer days, or to bring sunshine 
into the long nights of winter!



Track List
1. The Dub Sutras - Tantrika Dub

From Downtemple Dub Lost Grooves by Desert Dwellers ~ desertdwellers.org
© Global Dragon, ℗ 2011 Desert Dwellers

2. Ganga Ma (Everlasting Love) Chill Beats 
From MAA by Wah! ~ wahmusic.com

© Ekongkar Publishing, ℗ 2010 Wah! Music

3. Bom Bom Shankara - Power Asanas
From Explorers of Infinity by Marti Nikko & DJ Drez ~ martinikko.com, djdrez.com

© DJ Drez, ℗ 2017 Nectar Drop

4. Breathe Deep - Yoga Beat
From Ritual Mystical by MC Yogi ~ mcyogi.com

© MC Yogi Music/Long Lost Tricks Music, ℗ 2016 MC Yogi

5. Bonteka - Chill Beats
From The Remix Archives Vol. 2 by Alya Nero ~ aylanereo.com

© & ℗ 2016 Merkaba Music

http://desertdwellers.org
http://wahmusic.com
http://martinikko.com
http://djdrez.com
http://mcyogi.com
http://aylanereo.com


6. Guru Groove - Dub Asanas
From Lovolution by Katie Wise & Bhakti Explosion ~ bhaktimama.com

© & ℗ 2016 Bhakti Mama Music

7. Chant Up Zion - Reggae Yoga
From Waves by Tubby Love ~ tubbylovemusic.com

© & ℗ 2017 Tubby Love

8. Introduce Me - Chillout Dub
From New Paradigm by Srikalogy ~ srikala.com
© 2014 Black Swan Sounds, ℗ 2014 Srikalogy

9. Be the Change (DJ Drez Remix) Yoga Dub
From Be the Change EP by Donna De Lory ~ donnadelory.com

© All About Eve Music, ℗ 2015 Donna De Lory

10. Kali Ma (Tmpompey Remix) Yoga Beat
From Remix by Kirtan Soul Revival ~ kirtansoulrevival.com

© & ℗ 2016 Kirtan Soul Revival

11. Love on Fire - Sensuous Chillout
From All is Love is All by Dub Sutra ~ dubsutra.com

© & ℗ 2017 Dub Sutra

http://bhaktimama.com
http://tubbylovemusic.com
http://srikala.com
http://donnadelory.com
http://kirtansoulrevival.com
http://dubsutra.com


12. Guru Rinpoche Mantra EarthRise SoundSystem Remix
From Deva Lounge by Deva Premal ~ devapremalmiten.com

© 2005 Prabhu Music, ℗ 2012 White Swan Records/Bells Media

13. Euclid Forever & Ever Remix - Chill Yoga
From Euclid by Random Rab ~ randomrab.com

© Global Dragon, ℗ 2017 Desert Trax

14. Saraswati Twerkaba (CloZee & LuSiD Remix) Dub Asanas
From Saraswati's Twerkiba by Desert Dwellers ~ desertdwellers.org

© Global Dragon, ℗ 2017 Desert Trax

15. Tandava - Yoga Beats
From The Great Attractor by Living Light ~ livinglightmusic.info

© Global Dragon, ℗ 2018 Desert Trax

16. Purple Turtle - Power Beats
From Eritherium by Ancestral Elephants ~ facebook.com/ancestralelephants

© & ℗ 2017 Merkaba Music

http://devapremalmiten.com
http://randomrab.com
http://desertdwellers.org
http://livinglightmusic.info
http://facebook.com/ancestralelephants


17. Mangalam (Sean Dinsmore's Chillums at Dawn Remix)
From Dakini Lounge by Prem Joshua ~ premjoshua.com

© Prem Joshua, ℗ 2003 White Swan Records

18. Rama - The Spy from Cairo Dub
From Expanding: EarthRise SoundSystem Remixed 

by EarthRise SoundSystem ~ earthrisesoundsystem.com
© Yoga Organix Music, ℗ 2010 Yoga Organix Records

19. Nomad Part 2 - Yoga Dub
From The Lost Souls Bonus EP by Niraj Chag ~ nirajchag.com

© & ℗ 2018 Copyright Control

20. Water Prayer (Deep Crystal Mix) Chill Grooves
From Basswalla by Adham Shaikh ~ adhamshaikh.com

© & ℗ 2015 Adham Shaikh Music

21. Reggae Hanuman Chalisa (Sri Ram Dub) - Power Asanas
From Lunar Mantras by Govind Das & Radha ~ facebook.com/govindasandradha

© & ℗ 2016 Endless Surrender Music

http://premjoshua.com
http://earthrisesoundsystem.com
http://nirajchag.com
http://adhamshaikh.com
http://facebook.com/govindasandradha


22. Kali Durge (Kingston Remix) - Reggae Beats
From Girish Remixed by Girish ~ girishmusic.com

© Mondolaya LLC, ℗ 2011 Mondolaya Music

23. Emerging Heart (Re.Generations Mix) Yoga Chill
From Re.Generations by Liquid Bloom ~ liquidbloom.com

© & ℗ 2017 Global Dragon

24. Krishna Love (Bhakti Brothers Rasa Lila Remix) - Chilled Yoga
From Elephant Powered Remixes by MC Yogi ~ mcyogi.com

© & ℗ 2016 MC Yogi

25. Love Me - Dub Beats
From Gospel Nomad by DJ Taz Rashid ~ djtazrashid.com

© & ℗ 2018 Tazdeen Taneem Rashid

26. Yogasana One - Chillout
From Yogasana One EP by Niraj Chag ~ nirajchag.com

© & ℗ 2017 Copyright Control

http://girishmusic.com
http://liquidbloom.com
http://mcyogi.com
http://djtazrashid.com
http://nirajchag.com
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